47kg

52kg

57kg

Louise Kathleen
Sinniah-Burr

rebecca heath

Leoni Tatman

Emma Rafferty

Emily Przeslak

Joy Nnamani

Emma Goodwin

Danielle Malcolm

Tiarna Pearce

Amanda Hughes

Angelina Lane

Felicity Sadler

Melania Fodritto

Ellie Steel

Jodie Cook

Lucia Puricelli

Helen Hughes

1978

1977

1990

1993

1993

1992

1987

1991

1996

1979

1969

1990

1974

1991

1988

1993

1976

Division

Greater London -
Inner & Outer
Boroughs

Greater London -
Inner & Outer
Boroughs

South West

Greater London -
Inner & Outer
Boroughs

Greater London -
Inner & Outer
Boroughs

Greater London -
Inner & Outer
Boroughs

South Midlands

South West

Greater London -
Inner & Outer
Boroughs

South Midlands

Wales

East Midlands

South West

South Midlands

West Midlands

West Midlands

South Midlands

Qualifying Total
Achieved

310.00

302.50

272.50

260.00

250.00

400.00

337.50

332.50

267.50

242.50

237.50

220.00

220.00

385.00

370.00

350.00

325.00

Competition

2016 All Englands

ECPC 2017

South East

South West Open Powerlifting
Championships 2017

British Junior Classic Championships
2016

Arnold Classic Europe 2016

European Classic Champions

British Classic 2016

British championships 2016

South Midlands Classic Divisional

Welsh Championships

Anglian Open 2017

Southwest Open championship
Cheltenham

European Championships - Denmark

West Midlands Sub-Junior, Junior and
Masters Powerlifting Championships

West Midlands Junior and Masters
Championships (Guest lifter)

Class British Masters Belfast



10

63kg

10

11

12

13

Kristina March

Suzana Sorokova

Beckie Hebson

Suzanne Dakin

Arwah Taha

Lucia Pirito

Abi Graham

Hollie Johnson

Stephanie Pike

Rosimery Lima

Gallo

Hannah Yardy

Rima Baki

Claire Burns

Pelin Baykal

Maariyah TAHIR

Gemma Gibson

Grace Stilgoe

Lauren-May Drake

Emma Stott

1989

1991

1984

1982

1994

1982

1978

1991

1987

1977

1982

1978

1993

1973

1989

1984

1989

1989

1974

Division

South East

Greater London -
Inner & Outer
Boroughs

North West

North Midlands

West Midlands

South West

East Midlands

Yorkshire and
North East

Yorkshire and
North East

South West

South West

Wales

North Midlands

Greater London -
Inner & Outer
Boroughs

Greater London -
Inner & Outer
Boroughs

Yorkshire and
North East

Greater London -
Inner & Outer
Boroughs

North West

North Midlands

Qualifying Total
Achieved

310.00

310.00

282.50

250.00

245.00

55.00

400.00

387.50

375.00

372.50

357.50

347.50

340.00

333.50

332.50

327.50

325.00

322.50

317.50

Competition

South East open

Greater London Powerlifting
competition- Divisional competition at
Bethnal Green

NW Junior, Novice and Master

North Midlands Spring
Championships

2017 South East Classic

Southwest

East Midlands Ladies Classic

British University Championships

British University Championships

SW Open

WELSH CHAMPIONSHIPS

greater london divisional

North Midlands Spring Competition

330

South East Classic (Astor College,
Dover)

YNE Spring Open

Greater London

Manchester an Merseyside
Championships

British Masters



14

15

16

17

76kg

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Donna Bradbury

Hayley Gamblin

Khrys Kyriacou

Emelie Forsberg

Susanna Argile

Tasmin Campbell

Ruta Lendraitiene

Eno Majomi

Kimberley Cowell

Rachel Bradish

Sophie Barringer

Amy Spencer

Amelia Crook

Sheri Miles

Ruth Pottinger

Emily Williams

Elfie Higson

Emily Bennett

Mariella Fisher

Victoria Eades

1973

1982

1967

1990

1992

1984

1979

1974

1988

1987

1992

1993

1993

1986

1985

1990

1990

1994

2000

1991

Division

North West

North Midlands

South East

Greater London -
Inner & Outer
Boroughs

South Midlands

Scotland

Yorkshire and
North East

Greater London -
Inner & Outer
Boroughs

North West

Yorkshire and
North East

Scotland

South West

Wales

South East

Scotland

Greater London -
Inner & Outer
Boroughs

North West

South West

Yorkshire and
North East

Wales

Qualifying Total
Achieved

312.50

300.00

87.50

65.00

410.00

407.50

397.50

390.00

382.50

380.00

377.50

370.00

367.50

365.00

360.50

357.50

352.50

350.00

340.00

337.50

Competition

British masters

North Midlands spring divisional

Masters

Greater London Championships,
Bethnal Green Weightlifting Club

British University Champs

Home Nations

YNE Spring

British Masters Classic 2017

NWPL Team Competition

YNE winter open

Scottish Classic Championship

British Junior Classic Championships

Welsh Championships

South East Championship at Dynamo
Hove

Perth Open

British equipped (as a raw lifter)

Manchester and Merseyside
championships

South West Open Championships

Manchester mersyside

Welsh Championships



17

18

19

84kg

84+kg

emma taylor

Naomi Botham

Rebecca Martin

Charlotte Marillier

Christina Appleby-
Phillips

Wendy Macfarlane

Takara Hawthorne-
Smith

Hira Teirney

Claire Tocher

Paola Roccuzzo

Danielle Ellington

JENNIFER SHAW

Camille Holland

Leigh Wetheridge

Charlie Chester

Leah Moir

Sylvia Osei-Tutu

sam foulds

Rachael Moir

1977

1992

1978

1983

1982

1982

1991

1982

1984

1973

2000

1993

1988

1994

1996

1986

1986

1984

1980

Division
Yorkshire and

North East

North Midlands

Yorkshire and
North East

South West

Wales

Scotland

West Midlands

South West

Scotland

Greater London -
Inner & Outer
Boroughs

East Midlands

East Midlands

East Midlands

East Midlands

South West

Scotland

Greater London -
Inner & Outer
Boroughs

South Midlands

Scotland

Qualifying Total
Achieved

330.00

325.00

325.00

442.50

425.00

420.00

417.50

405.00

397.50

387.50

352.50

342.50

492.50

487.50

465.00

405.00

387.50

372.50

370.00

Competition

British masters classis

North Midlands Powerlifting
championships

YNE Winter Open

British Classic 2016

welsh championships

Eastern Districts

West Midlands - Hatchford brook
Youth Centre (solihull)

Devon & Cornwall Championships

Eastern districts

British Classic Masters

North Midlands divisional

South West Open

European Classic Powerlifting
Championships 2017

European Classic - Denmark

Cheltnam south west

Scottish Clasic

Greater London Divisional

Bitesize Divisional Championships

Scottish classic championship



Weight Name Born Division Qualifying Total Competition

Achieved

8 Scarlett Sotiris 1989 South Midlands 367.50 South East open championships,
Astor College, Dover.



