Weight	Name	Born	Division	Qualifying Total Achieved	Competition
1	Louise Kathleen Sinniah-Burr	1978	Greater London - Inner & Outer Boroughs	310.00	2016 All Englands
47kg					
1	rebecca heath	1977	Greater London - Inner & Outer Boroughs	302.50	ECPC 2017
2	Leoni Tatman	1990	South West	272.50	South East
3	Emma Rafferty	1993	Greater London - Inner & Outer Boroughs	260.00	South West Open Powerlifting Championships 2017
4	Emily Przeslak	1993	Greater London - Inner & Outer Boroughs	250.00	British Junior Classic Championships 2016
52kg				1	
1	Joy Nnamani	1992	Greater London - Inner & Outer Boroughs	400.00	Arnold Classic Europe 2016
2	Emma Goodwin	1987	South Midlands	337.50	European Classic Champions
3	Danielle Malcolm	1991	South West	332.50	British Classic 2016
4	Tiarna Pearce	1996	Greater London - Inner & Outer Boroughs	267.50	British championships 2016
5	Amanda Hughes	1979	South Midlands	242.50	South Midlands Classic Divisional
6	Angelina Lane	1969	Wales	237.50	Welsh Championships
7	Felicity Sadler	1990	East Midlands	220.00	Anglian Open 2017
8	Melania Fodritto	1974	South West	220.00	Southwest Open championship Cheltenham
57kg					
1	Ellie Steel	1991	South Midlands	385.00	European Championships - Denmark
2	Jodie Cook	1988	West Midlands	370.00	West Midlands Sub-Junior, Junior and Masters Powerlifting Championships
3	Lucia Puricelli	1993	West Midlands	350.00	West Midlands Junior and Masters Championships (Guest lifter)
4	Helen Hughes	1976	South Midlands	325.00	Class British Masters Belfast

Weight	Name	Born	Division	Qualifying Total Achieved	Competition
5	Kristina March	1989	South East	310.00	South East open
6	Suzana Sorokova	1991	Greater London - Inner & Outer Boroughs	310.00	Greater London Powerlifting competition - Divisional competition at Bethnal Green
7	Beckie Hebson	1984	North West	282.50	NW Junior, Novice and Master
8	Suzanne Dakin	1982	North Midlands	250.00	North Midlands Spring Championships
9	Arwah Taha	1994	West Midlands	245.00	2017 South East Classic
10	Lucia Pirito	1982	South West	55.00	Southwest
63kg					
1	Abi Graham	1978	East Midlands	400.00	East Midlands Ladies Classic
2	Hollie Johnson	1991	Yorkshire and North East	387.50	British University Championships
3	Stephanie Pike	1987	Yorkshire and North East	375.00	British University Championships
4	Rosimery Lima Gallo	1977	South West	372.50	SW Open
5	Hannah Yardy	1982	South West	357.50	WELSH CHAMPIONSHIPS
6	Rima Baki	1978	Wales	347.50	greater london divisional
7	Claire Burns	1993	North Midlands	340.00	North Midlands Spring Competition
8	Pelin Baykal	1973	Greater London - Inner & Outer Boroughs	333.50	330
9	Maariyah TAHIR	1989	Greater London - Inner & Outer Boroughs	332.50	South East Classic (Astor College, Dover)
10	Gemma Gibson	1984	Yorkshire and North East	327.50	YNE Spring Open
11	Grace Stilgoe	1989	Greater London - Inner & Outer Boroughs	325.00	Greater London
12	Lauren-May Drake	1989	North West	322.50	Manchester an Merseyside Championships
13	Emma Stott	1974	North Midlands	317.50	British Masters

Weight	Name	Born	Division	Qualifying Total Achieved	Competition
14	Donna Bradbury	1973	North West	312.50	British masters
15	Hayley Gamblin	1982	North Midlands	300.00	North Midlands spring divisional
16	Khrys Kyriacou	1967	South East	87.50	Masters
17	Emelie Forsberg	1990	Greater London - Inner & Outer Boroughs	65.00	Greater London Championships, Bethnal Green Weightlifting Club
76kg					
1	Susanna Argile	1992	South Midlands	410.00	British University Champs
2	Tasmin Campbell	1984	Scotland	407.50	Home Nations
3	Ruta Lendraitiene	1979	Yorkshire and North East	397.50	YNE Spring
4	Eno Majomi	1974	Greater London - Inner & Outer Boroughs	390.00	British Masters Classic 2017
5	Kimberley Cowell	1988	North West	382.50	NWPL Team Competition
6	Rachel Bradish	1987	Yorkshire and North East	380.00	YNE winter open
7	Sophie Barringer	1992	Scotland	377.50	Scottish Classic Championship
8	Amy Spencer	1993	South West	370.00	British Junior Classic Championships
9	Amelia Crook	1993	Wales	367.50	Welsh Championships
10	Sheri Miles	1986	South East	365.00	South East Championship at Dynamo Hove
11	Ruth Pottinger	1985	Scotland	360.50	Perth Open
12	Emily Williams	1990	Greater London - Inner & Outer Boroughs	357.50	British equipped (as a raw lifter)
13	Elfie Higson	1990	North West	352.50	Manchester and Merseyside championships
14	Emily Bennett	1994	South West	350.00	South West Open Championships
15	Mariella Fisher	2000	Yorkshire and North East	340.00	Manchester mersyside
16	Victoria Eades	1991	Wales	337.50	Welsh Championships

Weight	Name	Born	Division	Qualifying Total Achieved	Competition
17	emma taylor	1977	Yorkshire and North East	330.00	British masters classis
18	Naomi Botham	1992	North Midlands	325.00	North Midlands Powerlifting championships
19	Rebecca Martin	1978	Yorkshire and North East	325.00	YNE Winter Open
84kg					
1	Charlotte Marillier	1983	South West	442.50	British Classic 2016
2	Christina Appleby- Phillips	1982	Wales	425.00	welsh championships
3	Wendy Macfarlane	1982	Scotland	420.00	Eastern Districts
4	Takara Hawthorne- Smith	1991	West Midlands	417.50	West Midlands - Hatchford brook Youth Centre (solihull)
5	Hira Teirney	1982	South West	405.00	Devon & Cornwall Championships
6	Claire Tocher	1984	Scotland	397.50	Eastern districts
7	Paola Roccuzzo	1973	Greater London - Inner & Outer Boroughs	387.50	British Classic Masters
8	Danielle Ellington	2000	East Midlands	352.50	North Midlands divisional
9	JENNIFER SHAW	1993	East Midlands	342.50	South West Open
84+kg					
1	Camille Holland	1988	East Midlands	492.50	European Classic Powerlifting Championships 2017
2	Leigh Wetheridge	1994	East Midlands	487.50	European Classic - Denmark
3	Charlie Chester	1996	South West	465.00	Cheltnam south west
4	Leah Moir	1986	Scotland	405.00	Scottish Clasic
5	Sylvia Osei-Tutu	1986	Greater London - Inner & Outer Boroughs	387.50	Greater London Divisional
6	sam foulds	1984	South Midlands	372.50	Bitesize Divisional Championships
7	Rachael Moir	1980	Scotland	370.00	Scottish classic championship

Weight	Name	Born	Division	Qualifying Total Achieved	Competition
8	Scarlett Sotiris	1989	South Midlands	367.50	South East open championships, Astor College, Dover.